Here's how simple a Direct Exchange vacation can be for Bluegreen Vacations* Owners:

- Vacation in Hawaii, California, Arizona, Colorado, Mexico, Canada—or many other exciting destinations!
- Use your Bluegreen Vacation Points and pay a small fee* to make your Direct Exchange reservation.
- Reservations can be made online and by calling Traveler Plus at 800.459.1597.

Plan Ahead!

- Direct Exchange resorts can be booked up to eight months (240 days or less) prior to your check-in date for stays of seven or more consecutive nights. Reservation requests of less than seven consecutive nights can be made up to three months (90 days or less) prior to your check-in date. Minimum two-night stay required (three nights in Hawaii).
- Choice Ascend Hotel Collection® properties** can be reserved up to 100 days in advance of arrival with no minimum stay requirements.
- Reservations are first come, first served!
- Be sure your Maintenance Fee, Club Dues, and mortgage obligations (if any) are current and your status as a member of the Bluegreen Traveler Plus™ program is "active."
- Standard Club rules apply to annual, borrowed or rented Bluegreen Vacation Points to reserve Direct Exchange resorts. Saved Points and Bonus Time are not eligible.

Log in at bluegreenvacations.com to view the participating Direct Exchange properties.

A WORLD OF CHOICES

Go to **bluegreenvacations.com** and see how much wider your vacation world is today. With Direct Exchange, you can view availability in real-time and book most reservations online. Enjoy the same ease and flexibility that you get with Bluegreen Vacations with Direct Exchange.

^{*}See Direct Exchange program document(s) for a complete set of rules, fees, and cancellation policies.

^{**}Requires enrollment in **Choice Privileges** and registration of your **Choice Privileges** account number at bluegreenvacations.com. Reservations may be made up to 100 days in advance using annual, borrowed or rented Bluegreen Vacations Points. A reservation fee applies. Owner must be in good standing and current on all fees and dues to book a Direct Exchange. Other terms and conditions may apply. Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited, Inc. ("Bluegreen") is the "Official Vacation Ownership Provider" of Choice Hotels International, Inc. ("Choice"). Choice is not a partner, joint venturer or an affiliate of Bluegreen, or of any of its affiliates. Choice does not participate in any manner in the marketing and sale of vacation ownership interests or club memberships and it does not accept or assume any responsibility or liability for any obligations, acts or omissions of Bluegreen or any of its affiliates, agents or independent contractors in connection with any of the foregoing activities.